METERING
PUMP
2022
EDITION FOR
SNOWATE CATALOG
Hengshui Snowate Environmental
Technology Co., Ltd.
www.snowate.com / www.membranehousing.org

DFD-02-07-M 2 7 120 30
DFD-03-07-M 3 7 120 30
DFD-06-05-M 6 5 180 40
DFD-09-03-M 9 3 180 40
Weight: 2.4Kg     Suction: 2m      Size: A
DFD-HX
Model
Capacity
L/h
Maximum
Pressure Bar
Frequency
Strokes number/1'
Power
W
DFD-02-20-HX 2 20 180 40
DFD-05-12-HX 5 12 180 40
DFD-06-07-HX 6 7 180 40
DFD-10-05-HX 10 5 200 40
Weight: 2.4Kg     Suction: 2m      Size: A
DFD-NX
Model
Capacity
L/h
Maximum
Pressure Bar
Frequency
Strokes number/1'
Power
W
DFD-09-07-NX 9 7 160 40
DFD-12-07-NX 12 7 160 40
DFD-15-04-NX 15 4 200 40
DFD-20-03-NX 20 3 200 40
DFD-25-02-NX 25 2 200 40
Weight: 3.2Kg     Suction: 2m      Size: B
DFD - GX
Model
Capacity
L/h
Maximum
Pressure Bar
Frequency
Strokes number/1'
Power
W
DFD-06-16-GX 6 16 200 60
DFD-23-05-GX 23 5 200 60
DFD-33-03-GX 33 3 200 60
DFD-55-0.1-GX 55 0.1 240 60
Weight: 3.8Kg     Suction: 2m      Size: C
TM
Hengshui Snowate Environmental Technology Co., Ltd.          www.snowate.com / www.membranehousing.org P5
Classic Series——DFD-X
As solid as rock after years of development
After withstanding the intensive market competition in the past years, NEWDOSE-X dosing pumps, by virtue of coherent stable
quality and superexcellent performance, timeproof optimal and simplest structural design and larger drive unit, guarantee the
stable output while reducing the number of accessories, greatly prolong the total fatigue life, cut the maintenance cost, and
promote the stable operation of batches of dosing systems day after day, wins the high praise of numerous domestic and
foreign clients, and became the most credible link in user’s process.
Model
Capacity
L/h
Maximum
Pressure Bar
Frequency
Strokes number/1'
Max
Sunction/m
Power
W
Weight
Kg
Size
DFD-02-16-X 2 16 120 2 65 3.8 C
DFD-06-07-X 6 7 120 2 65 3.8 C
DFD-09-07-X 9 7 120 2 65 3.8 C
DFD-12-07-X 12 7 120 2 65 3.8 C
DFD-15-03-X 15 3 120 2 65 3.8 C
DFD-20-03-X 20 3 160 2 65 3.8 C
DFD-30-03-X 30 3 160 2 65 3.8 D
DFD-50-02-X 50 2 240 2 65 3.8 D
Installation Dimension Drawing
A
C
B

Maximum
Pressure Bar
Frequency
Strokes number/1'
Max
Sunction/m
Power
W
Weight
Kg
Size
DP-02-07-LM 2 7 120 2 30 3.2 B
DP-03-07-LM 3 7 120 2 30 3.2 B
DP-06-05-LM 6 5 140 2 30 3.2 B
DP-09-03-LM 9 3 160 2 30 3.2 B
DP-02-16-X 2 16 120 2 65 3.8 C
DP-06-07-X 6 7 120 2 65 3.8 C
DP-09-07-X 9 7 120 2 65 3.8 C
DP-12-07-X 12 7 120 2 65 3.8 C
DP-15-03-X 15 3 120 2 65 3.8 C
DP-20-03-X 20 3 160 2 65 3.8 C
DP-30-03-X 30 3 160 2 65 3.8 D
DP-50-02-X 50 2 240 2 65 3.8 D
DP-GX
Model
Capacity
L/h
Maximum
Pressure Bar
Frequency
Strokes number/1'
Power
W
DP-06-16-GX 6 16 200 60
DP-23-05-GX 23 5 200 60
DP-33-03-GX 33 3 200 60
DP-55-0.1-GX 55 0.1 240 60
Weight: 3.8Kg     Suction: 2m      Size: C
frequency division
third harmonic generation stored signal
1/6

Maximum
Pressure Bar
Frequency
Strokes number/1'
Suction
m
Power
W
Weight
Kg
Size
DM-02-07-LM 2 7 120 2 30 3.2 B
DM-03-07-LM 3 7 120 2 30 3.2 B
DM-06-05-LM 6 5 140 2 30 3.2 B
DM-09-03-LM 9 3 160 2 30 3.2 B
DM-02-16-X 2 16 120 2 65 3.8 C
DM-06-07-X 6 7 120 2 65 3.8 C
DM-09-07-X 9 7 120 2 65 3.8 C
DM-12-07-X 12 7 120 2 65 3.8 C
DM-15-03-X 15 3 120 2 65 3.8 C
DM-20-03-X 20 3 160 2 65 3.8 C
DM-30-03-X 30 3 160 2 65 3.8 D
DM-50-02-X 50 2 240 2 65 3.8 D
DM-GX
Model
Capacity
L/h
Maximum
Pressure Bar
Frequency
Strokes number/1'
Power
W
DM-06-16-GX 6 16 200 60
DM-23-05-GX 23 5 200 60
DM-33-03-GX 33 3 200 60
DM-55-0.1-GX 55 0.1 240 60
Weight: 3.8Kg     Suction: 2m      Size: C
0 4 208 12 16
0
0 4 208 12 16

Maximum
Pressure Bar
Frequency
Strokes number/1'
Suction
m
Power
W
Weight
Kg
Size
DC-02-07-L 2 7 120 2 30 3.8 C
DC-03-07-L 3 7 120 2 30 3.8 C
DC-06-05-L 6 5 140 2 30 3.8 C
DC-09-03-L 9 3 160 2 30 3.8 C
DC-02-16-X 2 16 120 2 65 3.8 C
DC-06-07-X 6 7 120 2 65 3.8 C
DC-09-07-X 9 7 120 2 65 3.8 C
DC-12-07-X 12 7 120 2 65 3.8 C
DC-15-03-X 15 3 120 2 65 3.8 C
DC-20-03-X 20 3 160 2 65 3.8 C
DC-30-03-X 30 3 160 2 65 3.8 D
DC-50-02-X 50 2 240 2 65 3.8 D
DC-GX
Model
Capacity
L/h
Maximum
Pressure Bar
Frequency
Strokes number/1'
Power
W
DC-06-16-GX 6 16 200 60
DC-23-05-GX 23 5 200 60
DC-33-03-GX 33 3 200 60
DC-55-0.1-GX 55 0.1 240 60
Weight: 3.8Kg     Suction: 2m      Size: C
TM
Hengshui Snowate Environmental Technology Co., Ltd.          www.snowate.com / www.membranehousing.org P9
DC Pumps Application Case

Model
Capacity
L/h
Maximum
Pressure Bar
Stroke Length
（mm）
Diaphragm
Diameter（mm）
Pump Speed
(SPM)
Single-stroke Flow
（ml/stroke)
Motor Power
(W)
NDJS-40/1.0 40 10 5 90 87 9.7 60
NDJS-60/0.5 60 5 5 90 104 9.7 60
NDJS-75/0.5 75 5 5 90 130 9.7 60
NDJS-100/0.5 100 5 8 90 104 16.5 60
NDJS-130/0.5 130 5 8 90 130 16.5 60
NDJS-150/0.3 150 3 5 105 130 19.2 60
NDJL-70/1.0 70 10 8 90 87 13.4 90
NDJL-80/0.7 80 7 5 90 130 10.3 90
NDJL-105/0.7 105 7 8 90 104 16.8 90
NDJL-150/0.5 150 5 5 105 130 19.2 90
Model Material A B C D E F
Interface Size
Thread
Size

Capacity
L/h
Maximum
Pressure Bar
Stroke Length
（mm）
Diaphragm
Diameter（mm）
Pump Speed
(SPM)
Single-stroke Flow
（ml/stroke)
Motor Power
(W)
NDWS-8/1.6 8 16 2 48 118 1.13 180
NDWS-12/1.6 12 16 2 48 177 1.13 180
NDWS-18/1.6 18 16 2 60 118 2.54 180
NDWS-33/1.0 33 10 4 90 118 4.7 180
NDWS-68/1.0 68 10 6 90 118 9.6 180
NDWS-120/0.7 120 7 4 105 177 11 180
NDWS-143/0.6 143 6 6 105 118 20.1 180
NDWS-213/0.5 213 5 6 105 177 20.1 180
NDWS-258/0.4 258 4 10 105 118 36.4 180
NDWS-386/0.3 386 3 10 105 177 36.4 180
Model Material A B C D E
Interface Size
Thread Size Socket Pipe Size
NDWS-8/1.6~18/1.6

Model
Capacity
L/h
Maximum
Pressure Bar
Stroke Length
（mm）
Diaphragm
Diameter（mm）
Pump Speed
(SPM)
Single-stroke Flow
（ml/stroke)
Motor Power
(W)
NDWL-275/0.7 275 7 8 120 118 38.7 370
NDWL-355/0.7 355 7 10 120 118 50 370
NDWL-410/0.6 410 6 8 120 117 38.7 370
NDWL-530/0.45 530 4.5 10 120 117 50 370
Model Material A B C D E
Interface Size
Thread Size Socket Pipe Size
NDWL-275/0.7~530/0.45

Model
Capacity
L/h
Maximum
Pressure Bar
Stroke Length
（mm）
Diaphragm
Diameter（mm）
Pump Speed
(SPM)
Single-stroke Flow
（ml/stroke)
Motor Power
(W)
ND2000-500/1.0 500 10 8 155 200 42 750
ND2000-700/0.9 700 9 10 155 200 58 750
ND2000-1000/0.6 1000 6 12 160 200 83 750
ND2000-1300/0.4 1300 4 14 160 200 108 750
ND2000-1600/0.3 1600 3 15 160 200 135 750
ND2000-2000/0.3 2000 3 16 160 200 166 750
Model Material A B C D Interface size
ND2000-500/1.0~1000/0.6
PVC 340 51 102.5 340 G2-1/4' DN40
PVDF 340 51 102.5 340 G2-1/4' DN40

Model
Capacity
L/h
Maximum
Pressure Bar
Stroke Length
（mm）
Diaphragm
Diameter（mm）
Pump Speed
(SPM)
Single-stroke Flow
（ml/stroke)
Motor Power
(W)
HND-47/3.0 47 30 4 90 118 6.6 370
HND-70/2.0 70 20 4 90 177 6.6 370
HND-115/1.8 115 18 6 105 118 16.2 550
HND-135/1.6 135 16 7 105 118 19 550
HND-160/1.2 160 12 8 105 118 22.6 550
Model Material A B C D E Interface size
HND-47/3.0~70/2.0 SS316 178 10 105 334 157 G1"
HND-115/1.8~160/1.2 SS316 193 18 105 335 166 G1"
Technical Specifications

L/h
Maximum
Pressure Bar
Stroke Length
（mm）
Diaphragm
Diameter（mm）
Pump Speed
(SPM)
Single-stroke Flow
（ml/stroke)
Motor Power
(KW)
Interface
size
ND6000-2000/0.9 2000 9 16 160 200 166 1.5 DN50
ND6000-3000/0.6 3000 6 16 240 200 252 1.5 DN50
ND6000-4000/0.6 4000 6 18 240 200 334 1.5 DN50
ND6000-5000/0.4 5000 4 20 240 200 410 1.5 DN50
ND6000-6000/0.3 6000 3 24 240 200 500 1.5 DN50
Technical Specifications
Typical Installation Diagram
Dimensional Drawings
Dosing Point